THE HYDERABAD CRICKET ASSOCIATION

(Affiliated to the Board of Control for Cricket in India)

ELECTION SCHEDULE

1] Publication of Election Notice

2] Publication of electors list with names of
representatives (as of 2021 AGM)

3] Receipt of request for change of
representatives

4] Publication of final list with names of
representatives
5] Receipt of Nominations

6] Scrutiny of Nominations

71 Withdrawal of nominations if any, and
publication of final list of contesting
candidates

8] Date of election if required and counting
and declaration of results

30.09.2023 (Saturday)

30.09.2023 (Saturday)

04.10.2023 (Wednesday);

5.10.2023 (Thursday) &
07.10.2023 (Saturday) upto 5:00PM
07.10.2023 (Saturday)

11.10.2023 (Monday)
12.10.2023 (Tuesday)
13.10.2023 (Wednesday)
14.10.2023 (Thursday)

16.10.2023 (Monday)

20.10.2023 (Friday)

Rajiv Gandhi
International
Cricket Stadium
Uppal, Hyd-500039
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V.S. SAMPATH, LA.S. (Retd.)
ELECTORAL OFFICER
HYDERABAD CRICKET ASSOCIATION

Rajiv Gandhi International Cricket Stadiurg, Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039, Telangana State.
E-mail : hycricket@rediffmail.com, Website : www.hycricket.org, www.hycricket.in



